
Untucked 
Tricolor Plaid

Featuring a soft 3.2 oz 
55/45 cotton/polyester 
blend, these wrinkle 
resistant muted colorful 
plaids are available in  
two patterns that are 
designed to be worn 
tucked or untucked.

WRINKLE RESISTANT

WRINKLE 
RESISTANT

BG6271

BG7270

Blue/Plum BG7271/6271

Aqua/Blue  BG7270/6270

 ASI 40653 | PPAI 174655 | SAGE 62742 | UPIC Blue0006

Feminine Fit (XS-4XL)
  A qua/Blue  BG6270 
   Blue/Plum  BG6271 

Color Shown: Blue/Plum

Men’s Untucked Fit (S-4XL)
  A qua/Blue  BG7270 
   Blue/Plum  BG7271 

Color Shown: Aqua/Blue

 $29.98 
 $29.98 

 $29.98 
 $29.98 

MSRP Class (P) up to size XL. 
Logo not included.




